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Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County/South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 14-Dec 16)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
STANDARD Running Order

Arm# Call Name

Breed

Handler

04

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
08

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

12

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

inch jum

inch jum
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inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005

height

8001
8002
8003
8004
8005
8006
8007
8008
8009
8010
8011
8012
8013
8014
8015
8016
8017
8019
8020
8021
8022
8023
8036

height

12002
12003
12004
12005
12006
12007
12008
12009
12010
12011

Bam-Bam
Mike
Gibbs
Odie
Casper

boots
Scout
Fitz

Mojo

Bug
Toby
Lainey
Buddy
Riff

Bacc
Tallulah
Sinead
Prudence
Silly Sally
Oreo
Asha
Sally
Brisa
Lexi
Dasher
Zip

Lee Loo
Shortstop

Oakley
Declan
Brooke
Skipper
Duffy
Bender
Plum
Baxter
Kes
Cricket

Pomeranian

Chihuahua

West Highland White Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Parson Russell Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer

Russell Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Schnauzer
Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cocker Spaniel

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
staffordshire Bull terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Havanese

Miniature Pinscher
Havanese

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Basenji

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cocker Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog

Russell Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Smooth Fox Terrier

Pumi

5

Ronda Harvey
Stephen Carazo
Mary Ann Neal
Diane Bentley (Legere-Jump)
Ronda Harvey
23
bari boersma
Patti Keating
Jerry Pratt
Patsy McCulloch
Marian Drake
Laura Turner
Diana Bebaeff
Nancy Brucks
Jeri Muntis
Pam Metzger
Betsy Totten
Wes Ward
Karen Hodge
Libby Marsh
Susan W Cargill
Michelle Watson
Denise Hansford
Amanda Brown
Belinda McMurray
Amanda Brown
Debra McGee
Patti Keating
bari boersma

33

Renee Meriaux
Kathleen Miyamoto
Karen Gamboa
Sue Guzenske
Deborah Ward
Nicole Carazo
Barbara Berk
Karen Hodge
patrice gail

Shirley Russell



Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

16

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun

12012
12013
12014
12015
12016
12017
12018
12020
12021
12022
12023
12024
12025
12026
12027
12028
12029
12030
12031
12032
12033
12034
12039
inch jump height

16001
16002
16003
16004
16005
16006
16007
16008
16009
16010
16011
16012
16013
16015
16016
16017
16018
16019
16020
16021
16022
16023
16024
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Darla
Tig
Izzy
Burst
Forrest
Ted
Bolt
Indy
Brynn
Nani
Kassie
Rigby
Recon
Brix
Edith Ann
Rocky
Bear
Lily
Milo
Copper
Amy
Panda
Clarice

Tye
Brodie
Rhythm
Riley Nico
Dashell
Cannon
Key
Beckett
Eddie
Patches
Echo
Dazzle
Bolt
Miss Millie
Jax
Zoey
Todd
Echo
Star
Zeev
Cooper
Thief
Abbie

Standard Schnauzer

Miniature American Shepherd

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Chinese Crested
Chinese Crested

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Border Terrier

Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Poodle

Australian Cattle Dog
Poodle

Standard Schnauzer
Cocker Spaniel
Keeshond

Poodle

Shetland Sheepdog
Beagle

Shetland Sheepdog
Chinese Crested

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel

Keeshond
Rat Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Pumi

Brittany

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Keeshond

Australian Cattle Dog
Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Belgian Tervuren

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Golden Retriever

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Border Collie

Julie Henry
Bernadine Termath
Suzanne Wilson
Pam Metzger
Gary Dickinson
Sue lavello
Judy Klar
Michael Bebaeff
Bari Boersma
Melody Michel
Nicole Carazo
Harriet Rodiger
Stephen Carazo
Melody Michel
Carol Karas
Tracy Tennison
Edward Tyler
Chiyoko Tamada
Barbara Tilben-Salisbury
Carol Waitman
Nadira Banik
Karen Dickinson
Daviann Mitchell
54

Kris Arnds
Estelle Robinson
Lynn Berker
Leslie Holm
Barbara Demko
Nancy Gast
Jennifer Hill
Barbara E. Miller
MJ Turner
Patricia Culbertson
Tawn Sinclair
Michele Smith
Jodi Downs
Heather Kelly
John Zappe
Patti Keating
Kim Simons
Lanie Anderson
bari boersma
Barbara Tilben-Salisbury
Patti Stern

Terry Simons
Pamela Johnson



Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
20

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
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16025
16026
16027
16028
16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16041
16042
16043
16044
16045
16046
16047
16048
16050
16051
16052
16053
16054
16055
16056
16057

inch jump height

D000 odode

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20012
20013
20014
20015

Binge
Lacey
Rave
Sully
Moxie
JEEP
Diesel
Rosie
cherry garcia
Kwik
Lizzie
Jaxson
Colt
Rowan
Ragnar
May
Pixie
Taylor
Sherman
Lyra
Weegie
Rae
Bizzy
chevy
Dorie
Anya
Ripper
Riot
Yeager
Vima
Lance

Sniper
Kona
Penny
Tripp
Skootz
Rogue
Rio
Cooper
The Mick
Panda
Zeke
Roxy
Chance
Remy
Zooom

Border Collie

Miniature American Shepherd

Australian Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Bedlington Terrier
Labrador Retriever
Standard Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Icelandic Sheepdog
Belgian Sheepdog

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier

Samoyed

Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd

Miniature American Shepherd

Brittany
Australian Cattle Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Border Collie
Keeshond

Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie
Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Belgian Malinois
Samoyed

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie
Belgian Malinois
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd

Tracy Golden
Bernadine Termath
Ann Grimes
Vivian Wong

Fran Fleck
Melody Steelman
Janelle Fuchigami
Julie Henry

Terri Rodriguez
Libby Marsh

Kim Simons

Amy Meissner
Carol Curtiss
Stephen Carazo
Selyne Aalbu
JoAnn Boyer
JENNY BRUESKE
Annette Ankele
Darlene Jay
Dawn Meyer
Nancy Giltner
Jaci Carufel
Nicole Wakida
Terrie Rodman
MJ Turner

Nicole Carazo
Terry Simons
Denise Gosik

Kris Arnds

Bari Boersma

Barbara Tilben-Salisbury

64

Shirley Kuvelas
Diane Sox

Kathy Moore

Libby Marsh
Brenda Farrington
Curt Uritz

Teri Chang

Leslie Holm

Tracy Zitnitsky
Debbie Lang

Gloria & Jay Picking
Jana Tibbetts
Jamie Walton

Daryl Kauleinamoku
George Stupar



Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
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20016
20017
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023
20024
20025
20026
20027
20028
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20054
20055
20056
20057
20058
20059
20060
20061
20062
20063
20064

Spoon
Doogie
Xena
Glider
Vic'try
Casey
Dibs
Cinder
Nigel
Zemma
Letty
Mars
Zipper
Rudy
Lulu
Quincy
Tease
Bailey
Joey
Sochi
Breeze
OTTER
Batman
Strider
Wren
Jamee
Halo
Jammer
Dakota
Fisher
Dylan
Poppy
Dart
Whiskey
Chase
Lizzy
Allie
Vixen
CHANCE
Classic
Jovi
Mayhem
Zip
Lacey
Freya
Mesa
Rocket

Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Border Collie

Samoyed

Belgian Sheepdog

Akita

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
German Shepherd Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

Poodle

Standard Schnauzer

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Vizsla

Vizsla

Flat-Coated Retriever
Standard Schnauzer

Belgian Tervuren

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Vizsla

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Bernese Mountain Dog
Border Collie

Boxer

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever

Border Collie

Australian Shepherd

Sasha Feiler
Tracy Golden
Sheri Hudson
Nici Parker
Susan W. Cargill
Diane Sox
Stacey Steimle
Molly Rapini
Martha Warnock
Paul Kirk

Tracy Tennison
Luisa Lamore
Ann Grimes

Fran Fleck

Jane Barack
Carol Karas

Jay Picking
Sandy Shannon
Tammy Romatko
Jamie Walton
Christine Coleman
Beverly Wein
John Zappe
Hayley J Mack
Diane Legere-Jump
Deborah Cristiani
Lisa Ortale
Shirley Kuvelas
Phyllis Alvarez
Jodi Christy

Curt Uritz

Sarah Garvey
Franz Miller
Anne Graumann
Wes Ward

Patti Keating
Robin Windlinger
Jack Kuvelas
Marsha Yaeger
Anna Lewis
Carol Waitman
Lysa Knight Goguen
Nora Zamichow
Colleen Thurston
Debbie Best
Brooke Ortale
Nancy Graczyk



Sat
Sun
24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun

Fri Sat
Sat Sun

[] 20065

[] 20066
inch jump height

[] 24001
24002
24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24011
24012
24013
24014
24015
24016
24017
24018
24019
24020
24903
inch jump height

[] 24901

[] 24902

[] 24904

oo dgdoogn

Trip
Truffle

M
Beau
Baby Ray
Sierra
Archer
Bender
Pepper
Squeak
Uma
Koa
Polo
Envy
Jeter
Dax
Diamond
Crack
Raven
Gil
Crickett
Cimer
Django

Sonic
Hank
Helios

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Weimaraner

Irish Setter

Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher
Dalmatian

Belgian Tervuren
Flat-Coated Retriever
Weimaraner
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Weimaraner
Rottweiler

German Shepherd Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Miki Shannon

Chiyoko Tamada
21

Michael Fields

Nancy Fenoglio
Jerri Lewis
Sharisse Chavez
Hilary Farris
Sarah Naia Stier
Tracy Tennison
Louise Brady
Lynn Wilson
Joanne Sato
Hilary Farris
Patty Kilgore
Bart Zitnitsky
Marc Marsceill
Nici Parker
Michael Fields
Frances Mistler
Martin Pendleton
Nancy Ledyard
Cindy L. Chick
Victoria Jones

3

Noriko Aso
Vee Balma
Luisa Lamore



Open

08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Sat

Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat
Sat Sun
20

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat
Sat Sun

Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County/South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 14-Dec 16)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

8024
8025
L] 8026
L] 8027
L] 8029
inch jump height
L] 12035
12036
L] 12037
12038
[] 12041
inch jump height
16058
L] 16059
16060
L] 16061
inch jump height
L] 20067
[] 20068
L] 20069
L] 20070
20071
L] 20072
[] 20073
L] 20074
L] 20075
20076
L] 20077
20078
inch jump height
L] 24021

[] 24022

Salsa
Angus
Toffee
Levi
Abbie

Gibbs
Keaton
Kimber
Luca

Zippy

Juno
Gadzooks
Baron
Zasu

June
Skedaddle
Abby
Kody
Nixie
Wycked
Boomer
Katy
Rumor
Mosley
Bacon
Fedor

Jetta
Tucker

Breed

Miniature Pinscher

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Pinscher

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Italian Greyhound

Border Collie

Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Great Dane

Labrador Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Bernese Mountain Dog
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher

Doberman Pinscher
German Wirehaired Pointer

Handler

5

Tammy Romatko

Sandra Mills

Leslie Rudy

Betsy Totten

Barbara Tilben-Salisbury
5

Diana Bebaeff
Kathleen Miyamoto
Carol Curtiss
Linda Andersen
Tawn Sinclair

4

Denise Gosik
Shirley Russell
Jodi Downs
Miki Shannon
12

Jodi Christy
Jamie Walton
James Marlow
Nancy Graczyk
Sarah Hughes
Lysa Knight Goguen
Teresa Castillo
Sundi Prechtl
Debby Wheeler
Kelley VanArsdale
Tracy Golden
Sharisse Chavez
2

Nancy Ledyard
Donald J Anderson



Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County/South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 14-Dec 16)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

STANDARD Running Order

Arm# Call Name

Breed

Handler

Novice
"pr

08 inch jump height

Sun 8028
Sun 8030
Sat Sun 8031
Sun [] 8032
12 inch jump height

Sat 12040
Sat Sun [] 12042
Sat Sun 12043
16 inch jump height

Sun [] 16062
Sat [] 16063
20 inch jump height

Sat Sun L] 20079
Sat Sun 20080
Sat Sun L] 20081
Sun L] 20082
Sun L] 20083
Sat L] 20084
Sat Sun [] 20085
Sun [] 20086
Sat Sun L] 20087
Sat 20088
Sat Sun L] 20089
24 inch jump height

Sat Sun L] 24023
Sat Sun L] 24024
Sat L] 24025
Sat Sun [] 24026

Mr Mowgli
Indy
Royal
Woody

Penny
Fancy
Baz

Sammi
AndHe Marks

Cayman
Vaden
Sport
Danne Jo
Josie
lzzy
Echo
Ace
Rincon
Walter
Ducker

Murphy
Audrey Rose
Rave

Chloe Prada

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
French Bulldog

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Chinese Crested

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Pinscher
Staffordshire Bull Terrier

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Boxer

Poodle

Australian Shepherd
German Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
German Shepherd Dog
Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
German Shepherd Dog
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Flat-Coated Retriever
Weimaraner

German Shepherd Dog
Weimaraner

4

Brent Braun
Renée Tymn
Margaret Mazotta
Linda Randall

3

julie martel

Ladonna Loken

Michelle Watson
2

Christie Pang
Pam Marks

11

Marsha Yaeger
Kirsten Penn
Robert Prechtl
Robyn Harrel
Veronique Vanderbeke
Deborah Stern
Sandy Shannon
April Or Rachel
Jodi Downs
Deborah Stern
Tracy Tennison
4

Tracy Tennison
Lisa Shapiro
Deborah Stern
Lisa Shapiro



_Excellent/Master

"p" Arm# Call Name

Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County/South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 14-Dec 16)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order

04

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
08

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

12

Sun

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

inch jump height

4001
4002
4003
4004
4005
inch jump height
8001
[] 8002
L] 8003
8004
[] 8005
L] 8006
8007
8008
8009
[] 8010
8012
L] 8013
L] 8014
8015
8015
8016
8017
[] 8019
L] 8020
[ 8021
L] 8022
8034
8036
inch jump height
[] 12003
L] 12004
12006
12007
L] 12008
[] 12009
[] 12010
12011
12012
L] 12013
12014

Bam-Bam
Mike
Gibbs
Odie
Casper

boots
Scout
Fitz

Mojo

Bug
Toby
Lainey
Buddy
Riff

Bacc
Sinead
Prudence
Silly Sally
Oreo
Oreo
Asha
Sally
Brisa
Lexi
Dasher
Zip

Lacey
Shortstop

Declan
Brooke
Duffy
Bender
Plum
Baxter
Kes
Cricket
Darla
Tig
lzzy

Pomeranian

Chihuahua

West Highland White Terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Chinese Crested

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Parson Russell Terrier
Miniature Schnauzer

Russell Terrier

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Miniature Schnauzer
Chinese Crested

Cocker Spaniel

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
Cavalier King Charles Spaniel
staffordshire Bull terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Havanese

Miniature Pinscher
Havanese

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog

Russell Terrier

Cardigan Welsh Corgi
Smooth Fox Terrier

Pumi

Standard Schnauzer
Miniature American Shepherd
Staffordshire Bull Terrier

5
Ronda Harvey

Stephen Carazo
Mary Ann Neal
Diane Bentley (Legere-Jump)
Ronda Harvey

23
bari boersma
Patti Keating
Jerry Pratt
Patsy McCulloch
Marian Drake
Laura Turner
Diana Bebaeff
Nancy Brucks
Jeri Muntis
Pam Metzger
Wes Ward
Karen Hodge
Libby Marsh
Susan W Cargill
Susan W Cargill
Michelle Watson
Denise Hansford
Amanda Brown
Belinda McMurray
Amanda Brown
Debra McGee
Judy Goldman
bari boersma

30
Kathleen Miyamoto
Karen Gamboa
Deborah Ward
Nicole Carazo
Barbara Berk
Karen Hodge
patrice gail
Shirley Russell
Julie Henry
Bernadine Termath
Suzanne Wilson



Sat [] 12015 Burst Chinese Crested Pam Metzger
Sat Sun [] 12016 Forrest Chinese Crested Gary Dickinson
Sun [] 12017 Ted Poodle Sue lavello

Sat Sun [] 12018 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Judy Klar

Sat Sun L] 12020 Indy Shetland Sheepdog Michael Bebaeff
Sat Sun [] 12021 Brynn Border Terrier Bari Boersma
Sun [] 12022 Nani Poodle Melody Michel
Fri Sat Sun L] 12023 Kassie All American Dog/Mixed Bree Nicole Carazo
Fri Sat [] 12024 Rigby Poodle Harriet Rodiger
Fri Sat 12025 Recon Australian Cattle Dog Stephen Carazo
Sun [] 12026 Brix Poodle Melody Michel
Sun 12027 Edith Ann Standard Schnauzer Carol Karas

Fri Sat Sun 12028 Rocky Cocker Spaniel Tracy Tennison
Sun 12029 Bear Keeshond Edward Tyler
Sun U] 12030 Lily Poodle Chiyoko Tamada
Fri Sat Sun 12031 Milo Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Tilben-Salisbury
Fri Sun U] 12032 Copper Beagle Carol Waitman
Fri Sat L] 12033 Amy Shetland Sheepdog Nadira Banik
Sat Sun [] 12034 Panda Chinese Crested Karen Dickinson
16 inch jump height 53

Fri Sat Sun [] 16001 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds

Fri Sun [] 16002 Brodie Rat Terrier Estelle Robinson
Fri Sat L] 16003 Rhythm Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Lynn Berker

Fri Sat Sun [] 16004 Riley Nico All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Holm

Sat Sun L] 16005 Dashell Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Demko
Sat Sun 16006 Cannon Australian Shepherd Nancy Gast

Fri Sun L] 16007 Key Australian Shepherd Jennifer Hill

Sat Sun L] 16008 Beckett Pumi Barbara E. Miller
Fri Sat Sun L] 16009 Eddie Brittany MJ Turner

Fri Sat Sun 16010 Patches All American Dog/Mixed Bree Patricia Culbertson
Fri Sat Sun L] 16011 Echo Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
Sat Sun L] 16012 Dazzle Australian Cattle Dog Michele Smith
Sat Sun [] 16013 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Jodi Downs

Fri Sat Sun 16015 Miss Millie Portuguese Water Dog Heather Kelly
Fri Sat Sun 16016 Jax Belgian Tervuren John Zappe

Fri Sun U] 16017 Zoey All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Patti Keating
Sat Sun L] 16018 Todd Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kim Simons

Sat Sun [] 16019 Echo Shetland Sheepdog Lanie Anderson
Sat Sun 16020 Star Australian Shepherd bari boersma
Fri Sat Sun L] 16021 Zeev Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Tilben-Salisbury
Sun 16022 Cooper Golden Retriever Patti Stern

Sun [] 16023 Thief Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr  Terry Simons
Fri Sat Sun [] 16024 Abbie Border Collie Pamela Johnson
Sat Sun 16025 Binge Border Collie Tracy Golden
Sat Sun L] 16026 Lacey Miniature American Shepherd Bernadine Termath
Fri Sat Sun L] 16027 Rave Australian Shepherd Ann Grimes

Sat Sun L] 16028 Sully Shetland Sheepdog Vivian Wong



Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
20

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
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16030
16031
16032
16033
16034
16035
16036
16037
16038
16039
16040
16041
16042
16043
16044
16046
16047
16048
16051
16052
16053
16054
16055
16056
16057
16065

inch jump height

20001
20002
20003
20004
20005
20006
20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20013
20015
20016
20017
20019
20020
20021
20022
20023

Moxie
JEEP
Diesel
Rosie
cherry garcia
Kwik
Lizzie
Jaxson
Colt
Rowan
Ragnar
May
Pixie
Taylor
Sherman
Weegie
Rae
Bizzy
Dorie
Anya
Ripper
Riot
Yeager
Vima
Lance
Jinx

Sniper
Kona
Penny
Tripp
Skootz
Rogue
Rio
Cooper
The Mick
Panda
Zeke
Chance
Zooom
Spoon
Doogie
Xena
Glider
Vic'try
Casey
Dibs

Australian Shepherd
Bedlington Terrier

Labrador Retriever

Standard Schnauzer

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Shetland Sheepdog
Australian Cattle Dog
Icelandic Sheepdog

Belgian Sheepdog
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Smooth Fox Terrier

Samoyed

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
Brittany

Australian Cattle Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Border Collie

Keeshond

Standard Schnauzer
Shetland Sheepdog

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Belgian Malinois

Samoyed

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Golden Retriever

Australian Shepherd

Border Collie

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Entlebucher Mountain Dog
Border Collie

Samoyed

Belgian Sheepdog

Akita

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Fran Fleck
Melody Steelman
Janelle Fuchigami
Julie Henry

Terri Rodriguez
Libby Marsh

Kim Simons
Amy Meissner
Carol Curtiss
Stephen Carazo
Selyne Aalbu
JoAnn Boyer
JENNY BRUESKE
Annette Ankele
Darlene Jay
Nancy Giltner
Jaci Carufel
Nicole Wakida
MJ Turner

Nicole Carazo
Terry Simons
Denise Gosik
Kris Arnds

Bari Boersma

Barbara Tilben-Salisbury

Libby Marsh

64
Shirley Kuvelas
Diane Sox
Kathy Moore
Libby Marsh
Brenda Farrington
Curt Uritz
Teri Chang
Leslie Holm
Tracy Zitnitsky
Debbie Lang
Gloria & Jay Picking
Jamie Walton
George Stupar
Sasha Feiler
Tracy Golden
Sheri Hudson
Nici Parker
Susan W. Cargill
Diane Sox
Stacey Steimle



Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun

20024
20025
20026
20027
20029
20030
20031
20032
20033
20034
20035
20036
20038
20039
20040
20041
20042
20043
20044
20045
20046
20047
20048
20049
20050
20051
20052
20053
20055
20056
20057
20058
20059
20060
20061
20062
20063
20064
20065
20068
20071
20077
20092
20095
inch jump height

L] 24001

L] 24002
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Cinder
Nigel
Zemma
Letty
Zipper
Rudy
Lulu
Quincy
Tease
Bailey
Joey
Sochi
Breeze
OTTER
Batman
Strider
Wren
Jamee
Halo
Jammer
Dakota
Fisher
Dylan
Poppy
Dart
Whiskey
Chase
Lizzy
Vixen
CHANCE
Classic
Jovi
Mayhem
Zip
Lacey
Freya
Mesa
Rocket
Trip
Skedaddle
Nixie
Bacon
Sandy
Ryker

M
Beau

German Shepherd Dog
English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd
Flat-Coated Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Poodle

Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Vizsla

Flat-Coated Retriever
Standard Schnauzer
Belgian Tervuren

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Vizsla

English Springer Spaniel
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Boxer

Border Collie

Border Collie

Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Flat-Coated Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Great Dane

Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Boxer

Weimaraner
Irish Setter

Molly Rapini
Martha Warnock
Paul Kirk
Tracy Tennison
Ann Grimes
Fran Fleck
Jane Barack
Carol Karas
Jay Picking
Sandy Shannon
Tammy Romatko
Jamie Walton
Christine Coleman
Beverly Wein
John Zappe
Hayley J Mack
Diane Legere-Jump
Deborah Cristiani
Lisa Ortale
Shirley Kuvelas
Phyllis Alvarez
Jodi Christy
Curt Uritz
Sarah Garvey
Franz Miller
Anne Graumann
Wes Ward
Patti Keating
Jack Kuvelas
Marsha Yaeger
Anna Lewis
Carol Waitman
Lysa Knight Goguen
Nora Zamichow
Colleen Thurston
Debbie Best
Brooke Ortale
Nancy Graczyk
Miki Shannon
Jamie Walton
Sarah Hughes
Tracy Golden
Eileen Kickish
frances Mistler
21
Michael Fields
Nancy Fenoglio



Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
24C

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

24003
24004
24005
24006
24007
24008
24009
24010
24012
24014
24015
24016
24017
24018
24019
24020
24021
24023
24903
inch jump height

[] 24901

L] 24902

L] 24904

oo ooogn

Baby Ray
Sierra
Archer
Bender
Pepper
Squeak
Uma
Koa
Envy
Dax
Diamond
Crack
Raven
Gil
Crickett
Cimer
Jetta
Murphy
Django

Sonic
Hank
Helios

Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher
Dalmatian

Belgian Tervuren
Flat-Coated Retriever
Weimaraner
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Labrador Retriever
Belgian Sheepdog
Weimaraner
Rottweiler

German Shepherd Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher
Flat-Coated Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Jerri Lewis
Sharisse Chavez
Hilary Farris
Sarah Naia Stier
Tracy Tennison
Louise Brady
Lynn Wilson
Joanne Sato
Patty Kilgore
Marc Marsceill
Nici Parker
Michael Fields
Frances Mistler
Martin Pendleton
Nancy Ledyard
Cindy L. Chick
Nancy Ledyard
Tracy Tennison
Victoria Jones

3
Noriko Aso
Vee Balma
Luisa Lamore



Open

08

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sun
Sun
Sat
Sun
Sat Sun
16

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sun

20

Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County/South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 14-Dec 16)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

"p" Arm# Call Name

inch jump height

L] 8023
8024
8025
L] 8026
L] 8027
8028
L] 8029
inch jump height
L] 12035
12036
[] 12037
12038
[] 12039
L] 12041
inch jump height
[] 16045
L] 16050
16058
L] 16059
16060
[ 16061
inch jump height
20012
[] 20014
L] 20028
[] 20066
L] 20067
L] 20069
[] 20070
L] 20072
L] 20073
L] 20074
L] 20075
20076
20078
20094
inch jump height
L] 24013
[] 24022

[] 24025

Lee Loo
Salsa
Angus
Toffee
Levi

Mr Mowgli
Abbie

Gibbs
Keaton
Kimber
Luca
Clarice

Zippy

Lyra
chevy
Juno
Gadzooks
Baron
Zasu

Roxy
Remy
Mars
Truffle
June
Abby
Kody
Wycked
Boomer
Katy
Rumor
Mosley
Fedor
Flower

Jeter
Tucker
Rave

Chinese Crested
Miniature Pinscher

JWW Running Order

Patti Keating
Tammy Romatko

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Sandra Mills

Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Pinscher

Leslie Rudy
Betsy Totten

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Brent Braun

Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog
Shetland Sheepdog

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Barbara Tilben-Salisbury
6

Diana Bebaeff

Kathleen Miyamoto

Carol Curtiss

Linda Andersen

Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Daviann Mitchell

Italian Greyhound

Shetland Sheepdog

Tawn Sinclair

6
Dawn Meyer

Miniature American Shepherd Terrie Rodman

Border Collie

Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Cattle Dog
Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Bernese Mountain Dog
Doberman Pinscher
Poodle

Golden Retriever

German Wirehaired Pointer

German Shepherd Dog

Denise Gosik
Shirley Russell
Jodi Downs
Miki Shannon

14
Jana Tibbetts
Daryl Kauleinamoku
Luisa Lamore
Chiyoko Tamada
Jodi Christy
James Marlow
Nancy Graczyk
Lysa Knight Goguen
Teresa Castillo
Sundi Prechtl
Debby Wheeler
Kelley VanArsdale
Sharisse Chavez
Jane Barack

3
Bart Zitnitsky
Donald J Anderson
Deborah Stern



NOVi ce Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County/South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 14-Dec 16)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
JWW Running Order
emirmirmrmsimsemsemeeamemn e SR NAME e B mmmmemam Handler
04 inch jump height 1
Sat Sun 4006 EllaB Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol Hamilton
08 inch jump height y|
Sun 8030 Indy French Bulldog Renée Tymn
Sat Sun 8031 Royal Cavalier King Charles Spaniel Margaret Mazotta
Sun L] 8032 Woody Chinese Crested Linda Randall
Sun [] 8033 Tiggers Dandie Dinmont Terrier Carol Hamilton
12 inch jump height 5
Sat 12040 Penny All American Dog/Mixed Bree julie martel
Sat Sun [] 12042 Fancy Miniature Pinscher Ladonna Loken
Sat Sun 12043 Baz Staffordshire Bull Terrier Michelle Watson
Sat [] 12045 Micah Shetland Sheepdog Mike Tremblay
Sat L] 12046 Halle Shetland Sheepdog Mike Tremblay
16 inch jump height 2
Sat L] 16063 AndHe Marks All American Dog/Mixed Bree Pam Marks
Sat 16068 Leo Samoyed Darlene Jay
20 inch jump height 13
Sat Sun L] 20079 Cayman Boxer Marsha Yaeger
Sat Sun 20080 Vaden Poodle Kirsten Penn
Sat Sun L] 20081 Sport Australian Shepherd Robert Prechtl
Sun [] 20082 Danne Jo German Pinscher Robyn Harrel
Sun L] 20083 Josie Labrador Retriever Veronique Vanderbeke
Sat [] 20084 lzzy German Shepherd Dog Deborah Stern
Sat Sun [] 20085 Echo Border Collie Sandy Shannon
Sun [] 20086 Ace English Springer Spaniel April Or Rachel
Sat Sun L] 20087 Rincon Australian Shepherd Jodi Downs
Sat 20088 Walter German Shepherd Dog Deborah Stern
Sat Sun L] 20089 Ducker Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Tracy Tennison
Sat L] 20091 Ranger Siberian Husky Darlene Jay
Sat Sun U] 20097 Ritzy Golden Retriever Kim Portney
24 inch jump height 2
Sat Sun L] 24024 Audrey Rose Weimaraner Lisa Shapiro
Sat Sun [] 24026 Chloe Prada Weimaraner Lisa Shapiro



~ Combined JHs

08

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
12

Sat Sun
Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat

16

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Fri Sun
Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Sun

Fri

Sat

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
20

Fri

Sat

Fri Sat

Division
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Novice
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
inch jump height
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open
Open
Open
Open
Novice
Novice
Novice
inch jump height
Novice
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst

Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County/South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 14-Dec 16)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

FAST Running Order

"P" Arm#
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8011
8016
8017
8018
8026
8027
8020
8032
8035

12005
12027
12043
12014
12001
12004
12008

16001
16004
16008
16011
16013
16015
16024
16033
16047
16048
16059
16064
16026
16041
16055
16061
16066
16067
16069

20012
20005
20006

Call Name

Tallulah
Asha
Sally
Eve
Toffee
Levi
Lexi
Woody
Susie

Skipper
Edith Ann
Baz

Izzy
Sassy
Brooke
Plum

Tye

Riley Nico
Beckett
Echo

Bolt

Miss Millie
Abbie
Rosie
Rae

Bizzy
Gadzooks
Quila
Lacey
May
Yeager
Zasu
Gotham
Promise
Favor

Roxy
Skootz
Rogue

Breed

9
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

staffordshire Bull terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Pinscher
Miniature Pinscher
Chinese Crested
Pembroke Welsh Corgi

Cocker Spaniel

Standard Schnauzer
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Russell Terrier

Handler

Betsy Totten
Michelle Watson
Denise Hansford
Denise Hansford
Leslie Rudy
Betsy Totten
Belinda McMurray
Linda Randall
Barbara Pinnella

Sue Guzenske
Carol Karas
Michelle Watson
Suzanne Wilson
Sue Guzenske
Karen Gamboa
Barbara Berk

19

Keeshond

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Pumi

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Standard Schnauzer

Golden Retriever

Miniature American Shepherd
Pumi

Australian Shepherd
Miniature American Shepherd
Belgian Sheepdog

Keeshond

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Kris Arnds

Leslie Holm
Barbara E. Miller
Tawn Sinclair

Jodi Downs
Heather Kelly
Pamela Johnson
Julie Henry

Jaci Carufel

Nicole Wakida
Shirley Russell
Debbie Lang
Bernadine Termath
JoAnn Boyer

Kris Arnds

Miki Shannon
Colleen M. Keough
Stephanie Spyr
Geri Hernandez

33
Belgian Malinois Jana Tibbetts
Samoyed Brenda Farrington
Australian Shepherd Curt Uritz



Sat

Sat

Sat Sun
Sat

Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sat

Sat

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat

Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat

Sat Sun

Fri

Sat Sun

Fri Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Sat

Sat

Fri Sun

Fri Sat Sun
24

Fri Sat Sun
Sun

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat

Sat

Fri

Fri

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Open

Open

Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice
Novice

inch jump height

Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Ex/Mst
Open

Novice
Novice
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20007
20008
20009
20010
20011
20013
20032
20033
20035
20036
20044
20064
20065
20068
20090
20092
20066
20070
20075
20018
20025
20043
20049
20079
20082
20085
20087
20091
20093
20096

24005
24006
24010
24011
24013
24014
24017
24020
24903
24009
24024
24026

Rio
Cooper
The Mick
Panda
Zeke
Chance
Quincy
Tease
Joey
Sochi
Halo
Rocket
Trip
Skedaddle
Chasen
Sandy
Truffle
Kody
Rumor
Tori
Nigel
Jamee
Poppy
Cayman
Danne Jo
Echo
Rincon
Ranger
Punky
Crafty

Archer
Bender

Koa

Polo

Jeter

Dax

Raven
Cimer
Django

Uma
Audrey Rose
Chloe Prada

Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Vizsla

Standard Schnauzer
Border Collie

Vizsla

Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever

Vizsla

Samoyed

Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Golden Retriever
English Springer Spaniel
Border Collie

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Boxer

German Pinscher
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Siberian Husky
Australian Shepherd

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Teri Chang
Leslie Holm
Tracy Zitnitsky
Debbie Lang
Gloria & Jay Picking
Jamie Walton
Carol Karas

Jay Picking
Tammy Romatko
Jamie Walton
Lisa Ortale
Nancy Graczyk
Miki Shannon
Jamie Walton
Sheri Hudson
Eileen Kickish
Chiyoko Tamada
Nancy Graczyk
Debby Wheeler
Kathy Moore
Martha Warnock
Deborah Cristiani
Sarah Garvey
Marsha Yaeger
Robyn Harrel
Sandy Shannon
Jodi Downs
Darlene Jay
Jennifer Hill

Geri Hernandez

12

Dalmatian

Belgian Tervuren
Golden Retriever
Dalmatian

Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler

Belgian Tervuren
Border Collie
Doberman Pinscher
Weimaraner
Weimaraner

Hilary Farris
Sarah Naia Stier
Joanne Sato
Hilary Farris
Bart Zitnitsky
Marc Marsceill
Frances Mistler
Cindy L. Chick
Victoria Jones
Lynn Wilson
Lisa Shapiro
Lisa Shapiro



Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County/South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 14-Dec 16)

(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)

T2B Running Order

2B

"pP" Arm# Call Name
04 inch jump height
Sat 4003 Gibbs
08 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun 8012 Sinead
Fri Sat Sun [] 8013 Prudence
Fri Sat Sun L] 8014 Silly Sally
Sun 8016 Asha
Sat 8017 Sally
Sat [] 8020 Lexi
12 inch jump height
Sat 12006 Duffy
Fri [] 12008 Plum
Fri L] 12010 Kes
Sat ] 12013 Tig
Sun L] 12037 Kimber
Sat Sun [] 12042 Fancy
Sat Sun 12043 Baz
16 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun [] 16001 Tye
Sun [] 16002 Brodie
Fri [] 16008 Beckett
Fri Sat Sun [] 16011 Echo
Sun [] 16013 Bolt
Fri Sat Sun 16015 Miss Millie
Fri Sat Sun [] 16024 Abbie
Sat Sun [] 16028 Sully
Fri Sat Sun [] 16031 JEEP
Fri Sat Sun 16035 Kwik
Sun [] 16038 Colt
Sun 16041 May
Sat 16049 Poppins
Fri Sat Sun [] 16055 Yeager
Sat Sun [] 16056 Vima
Sat Sun [] 16059 Gadzooks
Sun [] 16061 Zasu
Fri Sat Sun [] 16065 Jinx
Fri [] 16066 Gotham
Fri Sat Sun [] 16067 Promise
Fri Sat Sun [] 16069 Favor
20 inch jump height
Fri Sat Sun [] 20004 Tripp
Sun L] 20005 Skootz

West Highland White Terrier

Cocker Spaniel

Cardigan Welsh Corgi

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
staffordshire Bull terrier
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Miniature Pinscher

Shetland Sheepdog

Russell Terrier

Smooth Fox Terrier

Miniature American Shepherd
Shetland Sheepdog

Miniature Pinscher
Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Keeshond

Rat Terrier

Pumi

Keeshond

Shetland Sheepdog
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Bedlington Terrier
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog
Belgian Sheepdog
Golden Retriever
Keeshond

Standard Schnauzer
Pumi

Border Collie

Border Collie

Cocker Spaniel

All American Dog/Mixed Bree
All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Belgian Malinois
Samoyed

Mary Ann Neal
6
Wes Ward
Karen Hodge
Libby Marsh
Michelle Watson
Denise Hansford
Belinda McMurray
7
Deborah Ward
Barbara Berk
patrice galil
Bernadine Termath
Carol Curtiss
Ladonna Loken
Michelle Watson
21
Kris Arnds
Estelle Robinson
Barbara E. Miller
Tawn Sinclair
Jodi Downs
Heather Kelly
Pamela Johnson
Vivian Wong
Melody Steelman
Libby Marsh
Carol Curtiss
JoAnn Boyer
Miki Shannon
Kris Arnds
Bari Boersma
Shirley Russell
Miki Shannon
Libby Marsh
Colleen M. Keough
Stephanie Spyr
Geri Hernandez
32
Libby Marsh
Brenda Farrington



Fri Sat

Sun

Fri Sun

Sat

Sat

Fri

Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sat Sun

Fri

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun

Fri

Sun

Fri

Sun

Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat Sun
24

Fri Sat Sun
Fri Sat

Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Sat

Fri Sun

Sat Sun
Sat Sun

Fri Sat Sun
Fri

Sun

Fri Sat

Fri Sat
24C

Fri Sat

20006
20007
20008
20010
20011
20012
20035
20036
20039
20040
20043
20047
20049
20050
20051
20052
20061
20064
20067
20068
20070
20075
20078
20079
20082
20085
20087
20092
20094
20096
inch jump height
24001
24003
24004
24005
24009
24010
24013
24014
24016
24017
24020
24021
24903
inch jump height

L] 24902

OO0 oo« godgnd
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Rogue
Rio
Cooper
Panda
Zeke
Roxy
Joey
Sochi
OTTER
Batman
Jamee
Fisher
Poppy
Dart
Whiskey
Chase
Lacey
Rocket
June
Skedaddle
Kody
Rumor
Fedor
Cayman
Danne Jo
Echo
Rincon
Sandy
Flower
Crafty

M
Baby Ray
Sierra
Archer
Uma
Koa
Jeter
Dax
Crack
Raven
Cimer
Jetta
Django

Hank

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Border Collie

Belgian Malinois

Vizsla

Vizsla

Standard Schnauzer
Belgian Tervuren

Border Collie

English Springer Spaniel
All American Dog/Mixed Bree
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Australian Shepherd
Labrador Retriever
Australian Shepherd
English Springer Spaniel
Vizsla

Australian Shepherd
Vizsla

Doberman Pinscher
Boxer

German Pinscher
Border Collie

Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Poodle

All American Dog/Mixed Bree

Weimaraner
Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher
Dalmatian
Doberman Pinscher
Golden Retriever
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever
Weimaraner
Rottweiler

Belgian Tervuren
Doberman Pinscher
Border Collie

Golden Retriever

Curt Uritz
Teri Chang
Leslie Holm
Debbie Lang

Gloria & Jay Picking

Jana Tibbetts
Tammy Romatko
Jamie Walton
Beverly Wein
John Zappe
Deborah Cristiani
Jodi Christy
Sarah Garvey
Franz Miller
Anne Graumann
Wes Ward
Colleen Thurston
Nancy Graczyk
Jodi Christy
Jamie Walton
Nancy Graczyk
Debby Wheeler
Sharisse Chavez
Marsha Yaeger
Robyn Harrel
Sandy Shannon
Jodi Downs
Eileen Kickish
Jane Barack
Geri Hernandez
13
Michael Fields
Jerri Lewis
Sharisse Chavez
Hilary Farris
Lynn Wilson
Joanne Sato
Bart Zitnitsky
Marc Marsceill
Michael Fields
Frances Mistler
Cindy L. Chick
Nancy Ledyard
Victoria Jones

1
Vee Balma



Prem | er Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County/South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 14-Dec 16)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
Height STANDARD Running Order
Card
mremremremsemiemin o i AT _CBINAME e BIEED e 0 e
04 inch jump height 1
Sun 4004 Odie Pembroke Welsh Corgi Diane Bentley (Legere-Jump)
08 inch jump height 3
Sat Sun 8009 Riff Miniature Schnauzer Jeri Muntis
Sat 8017 Sally Pembroke Welsh Corgi Denise Hansford
Sat 8018 Eve Pembroke Welsh Corgi Denise Hansford
12 inch jump height 7
Sat Sun 12001 Sassy Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Sun 12005 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Sat [] 12010 Kes Smooth Fox Terrier patrice gail
Sun 12016 Forrest Chinese Crested Gary Dickinson
Sat Sun 12018 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Judy Klar
Sun 12022 Nani Poodle Melody Michel
Sun 12034 Panda Chinese Crested Karen Dickinson
16 inch jump height 11
Fri Sat Sun 16001 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds
Fri Sun 16002 Brodie Rat Terrier Estelle Robinson
Fri Sun 16004 Riley Nico All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Holm
Sat Sun 16005 Dashell Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Demko
Sat Sun 16006 Cannon Australian Shepherd Nancy Gast
Fri Sun 16007 Key Australian Shepherd Jennifer Hill
Sun 16008 Beckett Pumi Barbara E. Miller
Fri 16029 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach
Sat 16034 cherry garcia All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Terri Rodriguez
Sat Sun 16049 Poppins Golden Retriever Miki Shannon
Sat Sun 16058 Juno Border Collie Denise Gosik
20 inch jump height 19
Fri Sat Sun 20001 Sniper Border Collie Shirley Kuvelas
Fri 20003 Penny Golden Retriever Kathy Moore
Fri Sat 20006 Rogue Australian Shepherd Curt Uritz
Sat 20011 Zeke Border Collie Gloria & Jay Picking
Fri [] 20018 Tori Golden Retriever Kathy Moore
Sun 20036 Sochi Vizsla Jamie Walton
Fri Sun 20039 OTTER Standard Schnauzer Beverly Wein
Fri Sat Sun 20043 Jamee Border Collie Deborah Cristiani
Fri Sat Sun 20045 Jammer Border Collie Shirley Kuvelas
Fri 20049 Poppy All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Sarah Garvey
Fri Sat 20051 Whiskey Australian Shepherd Anne Graumann
Fri Sat Sun 20055 Vixen Border Collie Jack Kuvelas
Sat 20057 Classic Border Collie Anna Lewis
Fri Sun 20058 Jovi Border Collie Carol Waitman



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
24

Sat
Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
24C
Sat Sun

Sat
Sat Sun

20061
20063
20064
20065
[] 20072
inch jump height
24009
24014
24017
24903
inch jump height
24901
24902

24904

Lacey
Mesa
Rocket
Trip
Wycked

Uma
Dax
Raven
Django

Sonic
Hank
Helios

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Doberman Pinscher
Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler

Border Collie

Border Collie
Golden Retriever
Border Collie

Colleen Thurston

Brooke Ortale

Nancy Graczyk

Miki Shannon

Lysa Knight Goguen
4

Lynn Wilson

Marc Marsceill

Frances Mistler

Victoria Jones
3

Noriko Aso
Vee Balma
Luisa Lamore



Prem | er Cocker Spaniel Club of Orange County/South Coast Vizsla Club (Dec 14-Dec 16)
(Contingent Upon Move-Ups Not Yet Received)
Height JWW Running Order
Card
emirmirmrmimn e LA CAllNAME e BIEY ) Handler o mrimms
08 inch jump height y
Sat Sun 8009 RIff Miniature Schnauzer Jeri Muntis
Sat 8017 Sally Pembroke Welsh Corgi Denise Hansford
Sat 8018 Eve Pembroke Welsh Corgi Denise Hansford
Sat L] 8026 Toffee Pembroke Welsh Corgi Leslie Rudy
12 inch jump height 7
Sat Sun 12001 Sassy Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Sun 12003 Declan Shetland Sheepdog Kathleen Miyamoto
Sat 12005 Skipper Cocker Spaniel Sue Guzenske
Sat 12016 Forrest Chinese Crested Gary Dickinson
Sat Sun 12018 Bolt Shetland Sheepdog Judy Klar
Sat 12034 Panda Chinese Crested Karen Dickinson
Fri Sat Sun 12044 Kelsey Keeshond Tawn Sinclair
16 inch jump height 11
Fri Sat Sun 16001 Tye Keeshond Kris Arnds
Fri Sun 16002 Brodie Rat Terrier Estelle Robinson
Sat 16004 Riley Nico All American Dog/Mixed Bree Leslie Holm
Sat Sun 16005 Dashell Shetland Sheepdog Barbara Demko
Sat Sun 16006 Cannon Australian Shepherd Nancy Gast
Fri Sun 16007 Key Australian Shepherd Jennifer Hill
Sat 16008 Beckett Pumi Barbara E. Miller
Fri 16029 Freckles Australian Shepherd Judi Stellmach
Sat 16034 cherry garcia All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Terri Rodriguez
Sat 16048 Bizzy Miniature American Shepherd Nicole Wakida
Sun 16049 Poppins Golden Retriever Miki Shannon
20 inch jump height 21
Fri Sat Sun 20001 Sniper Border Collie Shirley Kuvelas
Fri 20003 Penny Golden Retriever Kathy Moore
Fri Sat 20006 Rogue Australian Shepherd Curt Uritz
Fri Sat Sun [] 20008 Cooper Australian Shepherd Leslie Holm
Sat 20011 Zeke Border Collie Gloria & Jay Picking
Fri Sat Sun 20016 Spoon Entlebucher Mountain Dog Sasha Feiler
Fri [] 20018 Tori Golden Retriever Kathy Moore
Sun 20036 Sochi Vizsla Jamie Walton
Fri Sun 20039 OTTER Standard Schnauzer Beverly Wein
Fri Sat Sun 20043 Jamee Border Collie Deborah Cristiani
Fri Sat Sun 20045 Jammer Border Collie Shirley Kuvelas
Fri 20049 Poppy All American Dog/Mixed Bree  Sarah Garvey
Fri Sat 20051 Whiskey Australian Shepherd Anne Graumann
Fri Sat Sun 20055 Vixen Border Collie Jack Kuvelas
Sat 20057 Classic Border Collie Anna Lewis
Fri Sun 20058 Jovi Border Collie Carol Waitman



Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sat Sun
Sun
Sat Sun
24

Fri Sat
Sat Sun
Fri Sat
Fri Sat
24C
Sat Sun
Sat Sun

20061
20063
20064
20065
[ 20072
inch jump height
24003
24014
24017
24903
inch jump height
24901

24904

Lacey
Mesa
Rocket
Trip
Wycked

Baby Ray
Dax
Raven
Django

Sonic
Helios

Labrador Retriever
Border Collie
Australian Shepherd
Golden Retriever
Labrador Retriever

Belgian Tervuren
Labrador Retriever
Rottweiler

Border Collie

Border Collie
Border Collie

Colleen Thurston
Brooke Ortale
Nancy Graczyk
Miki Shannon
Lysa Knight Goguen
4
Jerri Lewis
Marc Marsceill
Frances Mistler
Victoria Jones
2
Noriko Aso
Luisa Lamore



